1
HPT604-FW
1
HPT604-FW Submersible Water Detector and Fuel Level Transducer
Applications:
Fuel Tank Level Monitor Systems
Water Detect Under The Diesel
Water Under Oil and Fuel Level Monitor

White PNP+
4
How to Order
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code
604FW F G 11 S11 E5E50 D1 N 1 003
Model:
604FW
Pressure & Level Units
B bar(Min: 0.05bar Max: 2bar)
P Psi(Min:0.73Psi; Max:29Psi)
F m Fuel(Min:0.5m; Max:20m)
Pressure type
00 0…0.5
01 0…1.0
03 0…1.2
06 0…1.5
09 0…1.8
11 0…2.0
13 0…2.2
16 0…2.5
17 0…3.0
18 0…4.0
19 0…5.0
21 0…7.0
24 0…10
25 0…12
26 0…15
27 0…16
28 0…20
X By Customized
Signal Output
E5
E6
E7
E11
X0
E50
E51
X1
0.84g/cm3 density diesel
0.83g/cm3 density diesel
0.85g/cm3 density diesel
0.86g/cm3 density diesel
By Customized
Pressure Range
4-20 mA (2 wires)
0-5 V (3 wires)
0-10 V (3 wires)
RS485 MODBUS RTU (4 wires)
By Customized
Ohm
PNP
By Customized
Power supply:
S11
S12
S43
X
7-30 Vdc
8-30 Vdc
13-30 Vdc
By Customized
Accuracy
1
2
3
≤±0.5%F.S (Typical)
≤±0.25%F.S
≤±0.1%F.S(by customized)
Other Function (Optional)
N Standard with water detection function
D1
D2